Easton Royal Parish Council

Extraordinary Parish Council Meeting Via Zoom 23rd April 2021 at 6:00pm

Agenda

The agenda items are as follows:

- 1. Approval of costings for the replacement play area.
- 2. Confirmation and delegated authorisation to place orders
- 3. Feedback from consultation process
- 4. Any other business relevant to the replacement play area.

Please contact the Clerk to Easton Royal Parish Council via email at clerk@eastonroyal.org for the Zoom link

Copyright © 2021 Easton Royal Community, All rights reserved. Sent using the Village Email system to keep you informed. Your email address has not been passed on to any other

Our mailing address is:

Easton Royal Community Home Farm Easton Royal Pewsey, Wiltshire SN9 5LZ United Kingdom

Add us to your address book

unsubscribe from this list update subscription preferences